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Ontario for Technological Development
Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti
Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti
Maisa Subhe Mohammad Ameera
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Sahem Trading & Investments

Symbol

QUDS
BOP
BOP
QUDS
NSC
AIG
BOP
OOREDOO
PSE
GUI
QUDS
TNB

Transaction
Type
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy

Volume

8,000
5,000
3,371
2,000
7,000
500
7,371
4,000
50
67
6,683
730

Relation

Father of Employee - United Securities
Father of Employee - United Securities
Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board - BANK OF PALESTINE
Employee - Global Securities
Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board - NABLUS SURGICAL CENTER
Board Member - AHLIEA INSURANCE GROUP
Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
Executive Employee - PALESTINE SECURITIES EXCHANGE
Legal Consultant - GLOBAL UNITED INSURANCE
Saving Fund - AL QUDS BANK
Board Owned or Followed Company - THE NATIONAL BANK



