Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
04/09/2022	Brokers Companies	فيكتور ناجي عطاالله عبدالمسيح	QUDS	Sell	8,000	Father of Employee - United Securities
04/09/2022	Brokers Companies	فيكتور ناجي عطاالله عبدالمسيح	BOP	Buy	5,000	Father of Employee - United Securities
04/09/2022	Listed Companies	شركة المهلب الكويتية العقارية	ВОР	Buy	3,371	Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board - BANK OF PALESTINE
04/09/2022	Brokers Companies	نسيم هشام فؤاد يعيش	QUDS	Sell	2,000	Employee - Global Securities
04/09/2022	Listed Companies	شركة المركز العربي لعلاج وجراحة القلب	NSC	Buy	7,000	Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board - NABLUS SURGICAL CENTER
04/09/2022	Listed Companies	Ontario for Technological Development	AIG	Buy	500	Board Member - AHLIEA INSURANCE GROUP
04/09/2022	Brokers Companies	Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti	BOP	Sell	7,371	Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
04/09/2022	Brokers Companies	Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti	OOREDOO	Sell	4,000	Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
04/09/2022	Listed Companies	Maisa Subhe Mohammad Ameera	PSE	Sell	50	Executive Employee - PALESTINE SECURITIES EXCHANGE
04/09/2022	Listed Companies	Abdullah Mohd. Rida Hjab	GUI	Buy	67	Legal Consultant - GLOBAL UNITED INSURANCE
04/09/2022	Listed Companies	صندوق ادخار موظفي بنك القدس	QUDS	Buy	6,683	Saving Fund - AL QUDS BANK
04/09/2022	Listed Companies	Sahem Trading & Investments	TNB	Buy	730	Board Owned or Followed Company - THE NATIONAL BANK